Position

Vice President Of Academic Affairs

Ancillary Adjunct Service (60%

exempt)

Bargaining Unit Representative

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Secretary

Senior Secretary

Senior Secretary

Administrative Aide

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)
Bargaining Unit Rep
Adjunct (60% exempt),
Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

LAVC Academic Affairs

Total Wages
$200,378

$168,692

$156,596

$103,320

$62,342

$58,353

$55,629

$34,567



