	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President Of Academic Affairs	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$200,378
2.	Ancillary Adjunct Service (60% exempt)	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$168,692
3.	Bargaining Unit Representative	Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct (60% exempt), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$156,596
4.	Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$103,320
5.	Administrative Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$62,342
6.	Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$58,353
7.	Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$55,629
8.	Administrative Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Academic Affairs	\$34,567